
Day
Time            

Year
08:40-09:30 09:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 12.00-12.50 12:50 - 01:40 01:40 - 02:30 02:30 - 03:20 03:20 - 04:10 04:10 - 05:00

ECE 4.2

ECE 3.2 DSP1

ECE 2.2 AC&DC1 MPMC1 ES(2) M-IV(2)

ECE 1.2A STLD ENGG.M-II CPNM CHEM

ECE 1.2B CPNM CPNM EMII STLD CHEM ENG SPORTS

ECE 4.2

ECE 3.2 DSP2 VLSI3 VLSI(SH) DSP(SH)

ECE 2.2 EMFT1 AC&DC2 M-IV PTRP1

ECE 1.2A ENGG.M-II / BRP / 822 STLD CPNM ENGLISH CHEM

ECE 1.2B ENG CPNM CHEM LIB

ECE 4.2

ECE 3.2 CMC(3)/SC1 HONORS/MINORS

ECE 2.2 MPMC2 MPMC3 EMFT2 ES(1) PTRP3 AC&DC3 M-IV(2)

ECE 1.2A CPNM ENGG.M-II / BRP / 822 ENGLISH CHEM

ECE 1.2B STLD STLD ENG EMII CHEM 

ECE 4.2

ECE 3.2 VLSI4 DSP3 CMC(4)/SC2 MWE3 HONORS/MINORS

ECE 2.2 EMFT3 PTRP1 ES(3) MPMC4

ECE 1.2A ENGLISH CPNM CHEM LIB ENGG.M-II / BRP / 822 STLD  SPORTS

ECE 1.2B ENG STLD EMII LIB

ECE 4.2

ECE 3.2 MWE4

ECE 2.2 PTRP4 ES(4) EMFT4 M-IV EMFT5 AC&DC4 lib

ECE 1.2A STLD ENGLISH CHEM SPORTS

ECE 1.2B CPNM CHEM MII CPNM

ECE 4.2

ECE 3.2 DSP4 MWE(SH)

ECE 2.2 MPMC5 AC&DC5 M-IV PTRP5

ECE 1.2A CPNM ENGLISH ENGG.M-II / BRP / 822 STLD

ECE 1.2B STLD ENG CHEM EMII

HOD-ECE

Wednesday

ENGLISH  LAB

PD REMEDIAL
ENG/DLD LAB REMEDIAL

Thursday

Friday

LUNCH

PYTHON/MPMC Lab

PROJECT/ SEMINARS

PROJECT/ SEMINARS

PROJECT/ SEMINARS

PROJECT/ SEMINARS

ANTENNA LAB/MWE LAB O.E.

O.E.

SC(4) /DSP LAB ANTENNA LAB/MWE LAB

PROJECT/ SEMINARS

WEBTECHNOLOGY LAB

Saturday

REMEDIAL/SLOW LERNERS

INTEC

SPORTS/NCC/NSS

HONORS/MINORS

SPORTS/NCC/NSS

SPORTS/NCC/NSS

Time table Incharge

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE FOR DEGREE AND PG COURSES(A)

ENGINEERING NAD TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM

     ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-2023                

SEMESTER-II

PROJECT/ SEMINARS

VLSI2 CMC(2)/DSP LAB MWE1
SEMINAR/QUIZ/EXTRA 

CURRICULAR/CO CURRICULAR 

REMEDIAL

REMEDIAL

CRT

REMEDIAL/SLOW LERNERS

Monday

HONORS/MINORS/REMEDIAL

DLD/CPNM LAB REMEDIAL

Tuesday

PD

REMEDIAL

ENG/CPNM LAB INTEC

REMEDIAL

HONORS/MINORS/REMEDIAL

AC&DC/PYTHON Lab HONORS/MINORS/REMEDIA

SPORTS/NCC/NSS

REMEDIAL

DLD  LAB INTEC

AC&DC/MPMC Lab
SEMINAR/QUIZ/EXTRA 

CURRICULAR/CO CURRICULAR 

INTEC

CPNM   LAB



Subject Subject Code Subject

M-IV VLSI VLSI

EMFTL DSP DSP

AC&DC MWE MWE

PTRP ELECTIVE-I CMC

MPMC
SATELLITE 

COMM.
ES OPEN ELECTIVE IoT

SC LAB SKILL COURSE WT

AC  DC  LAB DSP LAB DSP LAB

MPMC LAB

Subject 

EM-II

ENG

CPNM

CHEM

STLD

DLD LAB

CPNM LAB

ENGLISH LANGUAGE LAB

HOD-ECE

Dr.ADINARAYANA/ Mr. RAM NISHANTH.V

Dr.S.KRISHNAVENI / MrS. G. SOWJANYA ANTENNA SIMULATION LAB

SEMESTER-II

Dr.B.Mary Flourence 

Mrs.K.DEEPTHI.

Mrs.K.VENKATARATNAM

Dr.A.SAYIBALA

ECE/III/II SEM

ECE/I/II SEM ECE/I/II SEM

Name of the faculty
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Time table Incharge

ECE/II/II SEM

Name of the faculty

Mr. S.VENKATESH

Name of the faculty

Dr K V S Sarma

Dr. P. A. NAGESWARA RAO

MWE LAB
Dr. P. A. NAGESWARA RAO/               

DR.V.ADINARAYANA

Mr. A.MAHESH BABU

DLD LAB

CPNM LAB

ENGLISH LANGUAGE LAB

Name of the faculty

Dr.D.CHAYA KUMARI

Dr.A.SAYIBALA

Mrs.K.VENKATARATNAM

Dr.R.RAMBABU

Mrs.K.DEEPTHI.

Mr.S.ARUN 

Dr.D.CHAYA KUMARI

Dr.B.Mary Flourence 

Mr.S.ARUN 

Dr.R.RAMBABU

Mrs.K.DEEPTHI.

Mrs.K.DEEPTHI.

Subject

EM-II

ENG

CPNM

CHEM

STLD

Dr. P. A. NAGESWARA RAO

Dr. Ch.MANOHAR KUMAR 

DR.V.ADINARAYANA

Mrs. A.ARUNA

Mrs K Venkata Ratnam

 Mr. A.MAHESH BABU /P.N.S.SAILAJA

Dr S.KRISHNA VENI/CH .MANOHAR 

KUMAR

Dr.ADINARAYANA

Mr. RAM NISHANTH .V

Dr.S.KRISHNAVENI

Dr. G.LAXMI NARAYANA

Mrs.A.ARUNA/Mrs. K.DEEPTHI


